Race Date
September 20, 2019
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Name

Try Ty

Michael Thoel
Rodolfo Gonzalez
Dermot Gallagher
James McBride
Ben Armitage
Alex Rabisse
Jesse Barr

Ray Plecki

David Hensler
Matt Hutton

Dora Guerrero
Mia Binion

Jay Yuen

Diane Williams
Bill Noland
Allison Lamontagne
Mirella Gomez
Mary Southard
Lupe Martinez
Samantha Casey
Stephen Podracky
Jamie Susal
Priscilla Galgan
Nora Arjsiri
Bailee Day

Jesse Orozco
Mireya Gonzalez
Katrina Young
Kevin Herman
Claire Kenny
John Tokarz
Robert Payne

Bib

9792
9790
9774
9728
9766
8853
9779
9706
9777
9741
9747
9737
9709
9799
9797
9773
9754
9734
9788
9762
9716
9778
9789
9727
9703
9720
8855
9736
9798
9745
9751
9791
9775
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7th Annual S&B Race Walk Championship
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Race Walk
Lap2 - -
Time Rnk
2:02.6 1
2:14.7 3
2:15.7 2
2:17.5 4
2:17.9 5
2:36.0 7
2:36.0 8
2:35.6 9
2:37.2 11
2:27.5 13
2:38.4 10
2:37.4 12
2:40.9 17
2:40.1 15
2:40.1 18
2:45.9 6
2:44.4 14
2:43.3 16
2:42.7 19
2:42.6 20
2:55.5 29
2:48.7 22
2:55.5 26
2:55.3 27
2:54.5 30
2:53.4 28
2:57.5 31
2:56.9 23
2:48.5 21
2:55.4 33
2:56.2 25
3:09.5 24
3:02.4 32
1
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Lap5 - Total
Time Time
2:01.9 9:50.9
2:12.7 11:14.5
2:17.3 11:17.8
2:18.1 11:34.1
2:23.9 11:42.7
2:06.5 12:22.3
2:10.4 12:23.7
2:11.0 12:24.1
2:31.0 12:55.8
2:42.9 12:58.7
2:32.9 12:58.7
2:35.5 13:05.2
2:40.8 13:17.7
2:39.9 13:17.7
2:35.0 13:24.1
2:31.0 13:25.5
2:37.9 13:32.2
2:37.3 13:32.2
2:38.7 13:33.2
2:42.4 13:37.2
2:30.5 14:05.5
2:35.2 14:05.5
2:37.0 14:16.4
2:43.7 14:23.2
2:34.3 14:25.2
2:35.7 14:25.5
2:50.2 14:42.9
2:56.4 14:48.7
2:54.3 14:54.8
2:57.2 15:03.5
2:58.0 15:04.2
2:57.3 15:15.5
2:57.5 15:16.8

09/23/2019 09:16:18



Race Date
September 20, 2019

Place Name
34 Jonathan Boyd
35 Cesar Serrano
36 Vince Zwit
37 Catherine Lane
38 Kyle Scott
39 Duey Fimreite
40 Cherryce Nelson-Cannon
41 Camille Metoyer

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Bib

9710
9787
9800
9757
9785
9725
9772
9770

7th Annual S&B Race Walk Championship

----- Lap 1
Rnk Time
17 2:43.8
26 3:01.9
37 3:30.8
38 3:30.9
36 3:30.7
35 3:29.7
40 3:40.5
41 3:40.8

Race Walk

Lap2 - -
Time Rnk
3:09.3 35
3:00.1 34
3:35.9 36
3:31.6 38
3:35.5 37
3:33.1 39
3:41.8 40
3:40.0 41

2

----- Lap 4
Rnk Time
34 3:17.3
35 3:27.5
38 3:33.5
39 3:34.0
36 3:33.2
37 3:33.5
40 3:42.0
41 3:42.2

Lap5 - Total

Time Time
3:22.1 15:52.9
3:19.8 16:03.8
3:30.6 17:35.4
3:32.2 17:36.6
3:40.9 17:45.8
3:141.1 17:45.9
3:57.2 18:46.5
3:57.0 18:46.6

09/23/2019 09:16:19



